38 TOWN OF DOVER
oy BUILDING DEPARTMENT

DANIEL MCINTYRE
WIRING INSPECTOR

TOWMN HALL

P.O. BOX 250 (508) TES-0032 EXT. 249
DOVER, MA 02030 FAX: (S08) 7as5-8114

Electrical Permit Application Fees
Effective date January 2,2006

Temporary Service

New Building with up to 200AMP Service
New Building with 201 to 400 AMP Service

New Building over 4000 sq. ft..

Service Changes up to 400 AMP

Services Larger than 400 AMP-Rate of 0.15 per AMP
Swimming Pool

Oil Burner

Air Conditioner

Additions or Alterations with Building Permit
Alarm Systems

Generator

Generator with a trench inspection

Septic Pump

Septic pump with a trench inspection
Minimum Fee

Re-inspection fee

40.00

115.00
125.00

260.00

65.00

100.00
45.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
45.00
75.00
45.00
75.00
45.00

40.00



